Grooming and Showmnship Junior
Back # Rider Horse Points

Grooming/Showmanship Adult
Back# Rider Horse Points

114 Teresa Yanoskie Aunt Melody

42

Shows

Shows

April

April

7

May

May

7

June

June

July

July

7

August

August

7

September

September

7

October

October
7



Lead Line
Back # Rider
109 Aspen Barret
116 lzzy Yankoskie
117 Natalie Yanoskie

258 Melody Richards
226 Addelyn Moore

Horse

CJ's Lonesome Cash
Aunt Melody

Aunt Melody

Hank
Rockin Lil Doc

Points
133
38
17

19
12

Shows

w

April

21

May

19
12
5

June

21

July

15
14
7

August

September  October
21 17

19

19
12
5



Open Walk Jog

Back #
149
114
112
150
104
163

130
192
216
252
125
128
132
120
144
194
152
251

Rider

Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman
Teresa Yanoskie
Amanda Rednour
Leigh Curtis-Chapman
Stacie Biscamp

Robert Curtis-Chapman

Lily Newsome
Emily Thacker
Erika Hartzel
Amber Shelby
Robert Curtis-Chapman
Hannah Moore
Annelise Shelby
Lauren Newsome
Shelby Lukes
Hailee Perdue
Gia Ruggerio
Annelise Shelby

Horse

The Shamrock

Aunt Melody

Rockin City Kitty
Shezon The Open Range
SW Leah Del Pine

Fine As Wine

Black Diamond

CJ's Lonesome Cash
Under The Hoodd
Lena's Black Star
JFV Hot For Certain
Rockin Little Doc
Lopin For Good Love
Sweet Brown Sugar
Its A Lil RockNRoll
Lucy

Too Good To Be True
KR Untouchable Te

91
90
75
73
43
16
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April

17
12
10
15

o N

May

19
14

June

17

14
14

12

July

14
11
7
19
5

August

11
16
13
11

September
14
17
5
13
6

October
14
15
12

15
0



Walk Jog 12 & Under
Back # Rider
120 Lauren Newsome
118 Lena Richards
111 Anastasia Johnson

174 Bryar Perryman
106 Cora McDermott
195 Indi Goad

Horse

Sweet Brown Sugar
Hank

Chestnut Dream

Poco Left Twist
CJ's Lonesome Cash
Touched By An Angel

Points
125
83
64

13

Shows

H n

April
16
19
13

8

May June July August  September
18 16 21 19 17
14 17 19
16 19
13
3
8

October
18
14
16



Novice Rider

Back #
113
119
118
159
105

253

27
122
152
111
161

Rider

Emma Ray
Bailey Lunsford
Lena Richards
Genevieve Busch
Kayla Bauer

Emily Thacker
Celia Caroline
Ryleigh Snead

Gia Ruggerio
Anastasia Johnson
Grace Arsenault

Horse

Keezheekoni

CJ's Lonesome Cash
Hank

Rockin City Kitty
Honey

Rockin City Kitty

KR April Beau Creek
Lena's Black Star
Too Good To Be True
Chestnut Dream
Black Diamond

Points
100
86
58
54
26

31
16
15
10

Shows
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April
10
6
18

14

15

May

16

10
18

10

June

13
14

21

July

August
13 19
17 12
8
15
5

18

September
14
15
13

13

October
15
17
9

16



Novice Horse

Back #
113
126
121
193

216
175
131
228
254
246

Rider

Emma Ray

Gloria Boutchyard
Kim Keatts

Bailey Lunceford

Erika Hartzel

Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman

Tina Hoff
Hannah Moore
Olivia Davidson
Judy Davis

Horse
Keezheekoni
Muddy Creek Tari
GKF Special Dark
Stolen Credentials

Under The Hoodd
Keeping It Spunky
Malachi

Keeping It Spunky
Cash

Noble

Points
108
92
63
34

37
19
18
17
14

Shows

H NN

P NP NP N

April

15
15
18

May

13
10
10

21

June

July August  September
6 15 19 21
13 21 11 13
17 12
12 10 7
16
19
10

October
19
9

17



Junior Division
Back # Rider

104 Stacie Biscamp
130 Lily Newsome

132 Annelise Shelby
122 Ryleigh Snead
158 Mallory Barnett
195 Indi Goad

152 Gia Ruggerio

111 Anastasia Johnson

Horse
SW Leah Del Pine
Black Diamond

Lopin For Good Love
Lena's Black Star
Steppin Out Smart
Touched By An Angel
Too Good To Be True
Chestnut Dream

Points
121
97

18
15
15
13
12

Shows

R R R R RN

April

18
15

15

May

11
10

15
15

12

June

July August  September
21 21 14 17
15 21 19
13

October

19
17



Adult Division
Back # Rider
149 Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman
150 Leigh Curtis-Chapman
128 Hannah Moore
163 Robert Curtis-Chapman

144 Shelby Lukes
252 Amber Shelby
165 Amber Shelby

Horse
The Shamrock

Shezon The Open Range

Rockin Little Doc
Fine As Wine

Its A Lil RockNRoll
Lena's Black Star
KR April Beau Creek

124
102

55
19

20
15
10

Shows

w s OV

April

19
17

10

11

May

16
19

10

June

July August
19 15 15
15 17 19
14 10 14
15

September  October

21 19
15

17

0



Working Ranch
Back # Rider
128 Hannah Moore
130 Lily Newsome
119 Bailey Lunceford
255 Amanda Rednour

150 Leigh Curtis-Chapman
252 Amber Shelby
163 Robert Curtis-Chapman

N

Horse

Rockin Little Doc
Black Diamond

CJ's Lonesome Cash
Cash

Shezon The Open Range
Lena's Black Star
Fine As Wine

112

90
14
12

36
21
12

Shows

w h OO

April May June
19 19 21

17 17

July

15

15
10
4
3

21

August

17
19
4

September

15

21

October
21
12
3
5

12



Jack Benny
Back #

107

121

257
246
198
212

Rider
Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer
Kim Keatts

Tammy Richards
Judy Davis

Daurie Simmons
Emily Easterbrook

Horse
My Boyfriend
GKF Special Dark

Hank

Noble

The Chocolate Version
Barnes

Points

83
38

19
15
14
12

Shows

April

May

17

14

June

July August  September October
21 19 17 9
17 0 21
19
15
12



Games
Back #
120

140

113

104

110

11

[y

11
11
144
246
215
159
158
163
178
25
161
256
143
112
259

0 O

iy

Rider

Lauren Newsome
Lily Newsome
Emma Ray

Stacie Biscamp
Amanda Rednour
Anastasia Johnson

Bailey Lunsford
Lena Richards
Shelby Lukes
Judy Davis

Emily Easterbrook
Genevieve Busch
Mallory Barnett

Robert Curtis-Chapman

Gia Ruggerio
Annelise Shelby
Grace Arsenault
Bryar Perryman
Emerson Coon
Amanda Rednour
Olivia Davidson

Horse Points

Sweet Brown Sugar 141
Fancy Like A Rebel 119
Keezheekoni 100
SW Leah Del Pine 69
CJ"s Lonesome Cash 40
Chestnut Dream 23
CJ's Lonesome Cash 20
Hank 11
Its A Lil RockNRoll 22
Noble 10
Barnes 9
Rockin City Kitty 9
Steppin Out Smart 8
Fine As Wine 8
Talk of The Town 8
KR Untouchable Te 7
Black Diamond 4
Dual Pep One Shot 4
Mason 2
Rockin City Kitty 2
Kit Kat 1

Shows
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April

16
17
12
10

19

May
19
21
12
5
7
5

June

24

21
17

July

18
19
17
11

August
21
23
14
11
7

September
26
23
12
11
4

October
17
16
12
4
7
2



Walk Jog Speed

Back #
119
108
118
166
254
193

159
194
192
253
161
143
246
256
106
123
215

Rider
Bailey Lunceford

Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer

Lena Richards
Gracie Cooper
Olivia Davidson
Bailey Lunceford

Genevieve Busch
Hailee Perdue
Emily Thacker
Emily Thacker
Grace Arsenault
Emerson Coon
Judy Davis

Bryar Perryman
Cora McDermott
Mary Rollins
Emily Easterbrook

Horse

CJ's Lonesome Cash
Don Callisto

Hank

More Rease

Cash

Stolen Credentials

Rockin City Kitty
Lucy

CJ's Lonesome Cash
Rockin City Kitty
Black Diamond
Mason

Noble

Dual Pep One Shot
CJ's Lonesome Cash
Patton

Barnes

Points
158
121
91
54
20
10

Shows

W wuu NN
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April

19
20
21

May

14
23
19
18

June

July

25 28
20 11

17
9
4

11
10
6

August
18
16
21
9

14

September
26
18
12
13
3
2

11

October
28
13
18
7
8
4



Walk Jog Lope Speed

Back #
113
120
140
119
255
105

111
110
104
126
145
196
176
144

259
174
118
122
131
256
166

Rider

Emma Ray
Lauryn Newsome
Lily Newsome
Bailey Lunceford
Amanda Rednour
Kayla Bauer

Anastasia Johnson
Amanda Rednour
Stacie Biscamp
Gloria Boutchyard
Jillian Kimball
Bryar Perryman
Lexi Lohfeld
Shelby Lukes
Annelise Shelby
Olivia Davidson
Bryar Perryman
Lena Richards
Ryleigh Snead
Tina Hoff

Bryar Perryman
Gracie Cooper

Horse

Keezheekoni

Sweet Brown Sugar
Fancy Like A Rebel
CJ's Lonesome Cash
Cash

Honey

Chestnut Dream
CJ's Lonesome Cash
SW Leah Del Pine
Muddy Creek Tari
Top Gear

Spicy Cooking
Midnight Diva

Its A Lil RockNRoll
KR Untouchable Te
Kit Kat

Poco Left Twist
Hank

Lena's Black Star
Malachi

Dual Pep One Shot
MoreRease

Points
100
95
85
62
45
34

18
12

23
21
19
19
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Shows
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April
14
13
13

o O w o

23

May

16
20

11

13

[=RE I )}

June

11
13

15

N B U

19

July

13
14
15

14

15

August

14

7
16
11

11

21

September
13
16
16
10
14
6

October
19
12
16
7
17
2






101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Daniels  Amber
Daniels Amber
Daniels Amber
Daniels Amber
Daniels Amber
Daniels  Amber
George  Skylar
Pinto Anthony
Milhorn Kelsey
Didlon Baylee
Yankoskie Teresa

Yankoskie Noah
Yankoskie lzzy
Yancoskie Natalie

Cocuzza Angi
Cocuzza Cathie
Harrison Barbara
DeWind Emily
Beebe Heather
DeWind Emily
Garney Bethany
Norton  Nikki
Mirrione Marco

Boutchyat Gloria
Curtis-Che Jaclyn
Shelby  Annelise
Rivers Sarah
Babcock Domonic

Merritt  Reba
Furey Kourtney
Thoreson Shallon

Thoreson Shallon
DeShazo Karen
Newsome Lily

White Cailynn
White Bonnie
Newsome Lauryn

Newsome Lily
Johnson Kyrie
Babcock Danica
DeWind Emily
Mathis-BL Patty

Farris Alexis
Kemp Haley
McLaughl Allicen
Curtin Makayla
Horan Abigil

On Cloud 9

I'm Big News

Stand Out In A Crowd
Mike Myers

Mission Impossible
Connor

Talk Of The Town

Cash

Cash

Don't Worry Be Happy
Aunt Melody

Aunt Melody

Aunt Melody

Aunt Melody

Cookie Monster

Need A Little Christmas
Chip Dottie Two
Finnick

Woah Nelly

Loch Ness Monster
Step Aside

Crotons Billynx
Crotons Billynx

Rockin Little Doc

The Shamrock

Lopin For Good Love
Lena's Black Star

Doc's Pleasure Zip
Crazy Man

KR April Beau Creek
Turn The Page

Shirley

Touched By An Angel
Black Diamond

You Know I'm Right
Captain America

Sweet Brown Sugar
Fancy Like A Rebel
Chocolate Delight
Cookies N' Cream

?

There's An App For That
Farris, Alexis on My Secret Sunshine
Lilly Beau

The Devils In The Details
My Secret Sunshine
Cluso's Front Page News



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
185
190
191
192
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Simmons Daurie

Ruggerio Rick
Babcock Mia
Henry Chelsea
Gandy Lyla
Gandy  Harper
Coffey Kristen
Jacobs  Makayla
Jacobs  Katie
Kimball lJillian
Shelby  Annelise
Ruggiero Gia
Chamberl Allison
Biser Madeline
Rathbone Rileigh
Clinger  Jacklyn
Lepard  Katelynn
Credle  Anabella
Hartless Caroline
Gruneiro Katelynn

Curtis-Chz Leigh
Gruneiro Katelynn
Wallace-S Flora
Williams Zoe
Shannon Elizabeth
Fiegleson Tessa
Moore  Hailey
Shannon Maryellen
Maldonac Annalise

Wilcox  Cadence
Truitt Madison
Miller Madison
Cocuzza Angi
Horan Abigail
Reaves Dixie
Tamarack Kendall
George Alyssa
Amino-Ha Lily
Clayborne Cora
Kerr Daphne
Biser Ella
Trigiano Kristina

Curtis-Che Jaclyn
Cephas Julianna
Ryan-Drev Elizabeth
Celich
Finley

Kitana
Breanna

The Chocolate Version
Billy Bob

KR April Beau Creek
Bandit

Katie Got Your Gun

KR Untouchable Te

Six Pack Perks

Lil Man

Wendy

Top Gear

Cookies N' Cream
Wheee

Casey

Classy

Finnick

Queen Of Hearts

Benny Boo

Sassy Classy

Applejack
Mooooooo(cow)

Lena's Black Star
Elliewood's Duchess Fergie
Roll With It

Harlan

Invisible Ink

All Dressed Up
Tamarack's Fully Caffinated
Tamarack's Pixie Dust
Rose

Under The Radar
Tamarack's What's Up Doc
Tamarack's Two To Tango
Woah Nelly

Shezon The Open Range
Kimble

Third Times A Charm
Panda Express

Lola

Rupert

Alexander

Classy

Applejack

Claire

Sadie

Don Callisto

Obviously Awesome
Napoleon Studmuffin



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
226
229
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
242
244
245
246
247
248
251
252
253
255
254
256
257
258
260
262
263

Rinker ~ Abbey  Gotham Queen
Mendiola Hannah  Mooooooo(cow)
Trigiano Kristina Elliewood's Duchess Fergie
JIn Natalie Good To Go

Felts Casey Chuck Norris

Baker Marlee  Good To Go

Mule Zoey Boston Bar Zip
Eidelburg Rachel  Diesel

Ciccarelli Makayla Shenandiah Crayon
Hatfield Mackenzii Island Girl
Barlow-Cz Alice Art on The Dock
Barlow-Cz Jacob Caesar

Gill Julie Elegance

Torre Jennifer Happy

DeShazo Karen DeShazo, Karen on Darcy
Pinto Anthony Torque

Thoreson Shallon  Brand New Man
Manahan Anabella Tea Party
Copeland Katie Old Man

Bright Ashley  Tea Party
Chamberl Allison  Rupert

Lohfeld  Lexi Rockin Little Doc
Bretzingel Addy KR Touch Of Luck
Lukes Shelby  Steppin Out Smart
Bretzingei Lily Lily on Honey
Klingerma Savannah Shy Girl

Ciccarelli Madison Creek

Rollins  May Sadie

Main Zelly Tamarack's Not Without A Fight
Conklin  Reese Coleman

Malone Chase Turbo Diesel

Von Shaur Alix Tamarack's Carmen's Delight
Gutkin Elizabeth Tamarack's Beautiful Disaster
Keefe Madeline Tomorrow's Hope

Urbanik Maggie Sweet Romance
Simmons Daurie Lil Bambino

Schandler Leah Ben
Hartbarge Henry Silfrintoppr
Guzick  Emily Remington
Chamberl Mason  Game On
Grahn Cara Ben

Minvielle Madison My Chesapeake Bay
Foddrill Veda Madison

Minville Rene Wright Rein Rapsody
Charles Kailey Ladies Man

Griffith  Maggie Silfrintoppr

Charles Kailey Glenhaven Sage



265
266
268
270
271
272
273
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
300
302
303
304
307
306
308
309
310
314
313
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
325
323

Basala Karen
Basala Karen
Reaves Dixie

Boddulor¢ Reya
Baker Courtney
Baker Cora
Boddulorc Reshma
Poliseno Amelia
Lawrence Allison
Chamberl Nichole
Felts Casey
Villalobos Amber
Christians Jannette
Garney Bethany
Thorensoi Shallon
Williams Stevie

Finley Brinna
Charles Kailey
Boddulorc Reshma
Chaplin  Mia
Turner  Kyle
Decker  Gabriella
Long Amelia
Shelby  Amber
Shelby  Annalise

Johnson Anastasia
Boutchyat Gloria
Cotu

Red Hot Lion
Applejack

Kimble

Legally Blonde

Do U Like My Version
Cacow

Diesel

HE Cappuccino
Wellen Gold Braid
Teva

Her Royal Highness
Mason

Legally Blonde

Mike Myers

Lilly Beau

Do U Like My Version
Elsa The Brat

Wellen Gold Braid
Cacow

Josephine

Jessie Pour Two
Chex Too Nu To Cash
KR April Beau Creek
KR April Beau Creek
KR April Beau Creek
Lena's Black Star
Zippo's Fine Redeemer

Clementir Captain America

Bright Ashley A Cracking Cowboy
Anderson Claire Calvin

Terry Hannah Poco Left Twist
George Stephanie Talk Of The Town
Lauster Rebekah Loch Ness Monster
Caton Colt Sparkle & Shine
Boczar  Savannah Daddy's Little Nickel
Charles Kailey Glamour Girl

Taylor Maddie Smoke

Richards MacKenzi Smoke

Thistle  Jameson Dobby

Ryan-Drev Elizabeth Blues On Blue
Hilling Denver  Sunday

Putnam Lila Mouse

Myzk Camden Gift From A Fella
Wilson  Elli Zippo's Fine Redeemer

Curtis-cha Leigh
Curtis-Chz Jaclyn
Merritt  Lisa

Shezon The Open Range
Zippo's Fine Redeemer
Crazy Man



326
324
327
328
329
330
333
336
337
338

Loynes  Kate
Cooper  Stetson

Price Willa
Shrock Lauren
Lohfeld Lexi

Cooper Becca
Higgins  Evelyn
Riner Christine
Sorensen Emma
Kopecky Morgan

Chestnut Dream

Foxy

Cooper

Johnny Rosin Up Your Bow
Midnight Diva

Lilly

Black Beauty

Coleman

Glenhaven Sage

Legally Blonde









